Famously Hot Pink Half

Place

o N o a b~ WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Name
AUSTEN HUGHES

DEREK HUTTON
DREW WILLIAMS
LINDSEY SMITH
DEREK BOUCHER
RACHEL LAUER
REED HANDLERY
ERIK MCKELVEY
SIMEN AMUNDSEN
CHERYL KIRBY
SALLY HART
JENNIFER LYBRAND
BOBBY BARTLEY
JAKE WHITSETT
JASON PECORELLA
RACHEL PRICE
PHILIP SIMONEAUX
RYAN BESSINGER
NICOLE RYBAR
NATHAN CARROLL
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
ANDREW PAYNE
DANNY CUILLIER
JOSE RUBIO

GENA OCHAL
JARED FRANKLIN
RYAN MCCORMICK
JANELLE FREE
IVERY BALDWIN
VALORI LEHEW
LAURYN SCHUBIGER
ANTHONY DEL PRIORE

Age

Gender Chip
27T M

27T M
42 M
23 F
29 M
30 F
30 M
48 M
32 M
36 F
22 F
32 F
37 M
39 M
25M
27 F
36 M
35 M
29 F
49 M
32 M
34 M
41 M
54 M
39 F
35 M
25 M
32 F
45 M
30 F
27 F
39 M

1:13:17
1:25:16
1:27:46
1:28:24
1:30:45
1:35:12
1:40:01
1:40:06
1:40:24
1:40:57
1:40:57
1:41:41
1:42:35
1:43:07
1:44:24
1:45:00
1:45:39
1:47:20
1:48:02
1:48:23
1:48:36
1:49:08
1:49:31
1:49:47
1:49:51
1:51:24
1:55:06
1:55:06
1:55:17
1:55:13
1:55:13
1:55:28

Time
1:13:17
1:25:16
1:27:47
1:28:25
1:30:46
1:35:16
1:40:04
1:40:10
1:40:29
1:40:57
1:40:59
1:41:41
1:42:36
1:43:08
1:44:26
1:45:06
1:45:42
1:47:21
1:48:03
1:48:25
1:48:39
1:49:11
1:49:39
1:49:48
1:49:53
1:51:25
1:55:09
1:55:10
1:55:18
1:55:21
1:55:21
1:55:33

Age Group
20
18
20
20
16
20
20
20
18
20
18
18
20
18
14
20
16
14
18
18
16
14
18
20
18
12
12
16
16
14
16
10

Overall
20
18
16
20
14
18
12
10

8
16
14
12

10

Masters

20

18

16

14
12

10

Grand
Masters

20



Famously Hot Pink Half

Place

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name
DINO TEPPARA

HEIDI POAGE

JENNA RIVETT
CHRIS FAWVER

JAY CONRAD
JESSICA FICKLING
SIMEON ROBERTS
SAVANNAH ULCAK
MEGHAN THOMPSON
BRENT STOGNER
JOHN HAMILTON
MATTHEW MCDIVITT
KENDRICK MARION
VALERIE RUSSELL
PAT JOYNER
ALSENA EDWARDS
CHRISTIE JOHNSON
JENNIFER DURANT
JAN PITCAIRN

RYAN LINDSAY
JOHN SHERRER
EMILY EWING
LINDSEY STURKIE
JORDYN PETRONE
DAVID CUNNINGHAM
J. ELLIOT TURNER
ELISE AMBOS
CARLOS TOSTE
PATRICK MCCANN

CAMERON THOMASSON

KARA BLANKENSHIP
JENI ENJAIAN

Age

Gender Chip
46 M

56 F
31F
46 M
44 M
33 F
21 M
26 F
40F
48 M
33 M
50 M
29 M
46 F
68 M
62 F
34 F
29 F
54 F
47 M
50 M
37F
57 M
29 F
26 M
32 M
23 F
44 M
39 M
31F
28 F
34 F

1:55:31
1:55:30
1:55:59
1:56:07
1:56:00
1:56:18
1:56:17
1:56:22
1:56:44
1:57:58
1:57:50
1:58:42
1:58:48
1:59:08
1:59:59
2:00:06
2:00:20
2:00:33
2:01:09
2:01:13
2:01:46
2:02:47
2:02:42
2:02:56
2:03:19
2:03:18
2:03:19
2:03:25
2:03:40
2:03:41
2:04:31
2:03:30

Time
1:55:36
1:55:36
1:56:02
1:56:10
1:56:15
1:56:25
1:56:26
1:56:28
1:56:50
1:58:01
1:58:02
1:58:50
1:58:52
1:59:19
2:00:09
2:00:11
2:00:25
2:00:44
2:01:14
2:01:15
2:01:52
2:02:54
2:02:55
2:03:00
2:03:28
2:03:28
2:03:29
2:03:35
2:03:47
2:03:47
2:04:35
2:04:38

Age Group
14
20
12
12
16
10
20
14
20
10
12
18
10
2
20
20
8
12
20
8
16
16
20

Overall

Masters
8
20

18

16

14

12

Grand
Masters

20

18

16

18

16

14

12



Famously Hot Pink Half

Grand

Place Name Age Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

65 INGRIDA BARKER 41 F 2:04:41 2:04:44 18 10

66 KARIN LEVESQUE 62 F 2:04:33 2:04:46 18 8 14

67 JANIE JONES 55 F 2:04:49 2:04:56 18 6 12

68 KRISTI FORD-SCALES 35F 2:05:13 2:05:17 14

69 JUSTIN BARSTOW 39 M 2:05:12 2:05:20 6

70 DAVID CRIDER 40 M 2:05:12 2:05:20 12

71 PATTI BELDING 55 F 2:06:01 2:06:07 16 4 10

72 DANIEL REYNOLDS 41 M 2:06:19 2:06:21 10

73 JULIE BRADFIELD 48 F 2:06:18 2:06:21 2

74 JEREMIAH TALBOT 28 M 2:06:37 2:06:39 6

75 DAVID STROUD 40 M 2:06:50 2:06:52 8

76 MORGAN WELS WELSH 34 F 2:07:20 2:07:28 2

77 CARY ALLEN 34 M 2:07:37 2:07:45 8

78 SHANNON HICKS 32 F 2:08:27 2:08:34

79 AMY WHITE 51 F 2:08:28 2:08:37 18 8

80 DAVID PRITCHER 48 M 2:08:30 2:08:38 6

81 BAKER MILLS 27 M 2:08:32 2:08:47

82 STEPHANIE ROBERTS 44 F 2:08:51 2:08:59 16

83 HAYDEN WILLIAMSON 17 M 2:09:51 2:10:02 20

84 TAYLOR WILEY 25 F 2:10:09 2:10:11 6

85 SAMANTHA ALBRECHT 28 F 2:10:15 2:10:22

86 MARISSA YOUNG 34 F 2:10:36 2:10:41

87 LAURA RYAN 43 F 2:10:39 2:10:44 14

88 JENNIFER FLOYD 41 F 2:10:39 2:10:44 12

89 ABIGAIL WALDRON BUSH 25 F 2:10:38 2:10:51 2

90 AMANDA ROLLISON 31F 2:10:58 2:11:04

91 MICHAEL PILAPIL 43 M 2:11:26 2:11:35 6

92 SUSAN SULLIVAN 29 F 2:11:56 2:11:58

93 ANDREA HIPPS 38 F 2:12:28 2:12:36 12

94 MARK MINCHEW 45 M 2:12:56 2:13:01 4

95 MYRA WEEKS 58 F 2:13:43 2:13:53 14 6

96 ASHLEY TOMLINSON 30 F 2:13:52 2:13:55



Famously Hot Pink Half

Place

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name
JUSTIN ELLIS

MISSY CAUGHMAN
ADAM HANSEN
MARK ZION

JEFF KOLL

XAVIER PAULIN
CLIFFORD WILSON
JASON ZIER

HAVEN SPANYER
SANTHOSH RA RAVIRALA
ASHUTOSH SHINDE
J T TOMASHIRO
JOAN HARTLEY
SHELLEY HINSON
EMMA SIEVERT
ABIGAIL VAN KLOMPENBER
JULIA BECK
SELENA DENNIS
JORDAN GURKIN
LOIS LEABURN
TERESA HARRINGTON
MICAH JASPER
EMILY BARNES
MARK STOUT
LEESA STOUT
ASHLEY THOMAS
KIM EDMISTON
JAMES LOZIER
ELIZABETH BERG
JIM MANNING
JESSICA HOLDMAN
CHRYSTI SHAIN

Age

Gender Chip
39 M

49 F
41 M
59 M
51 M
46 M
31 M
40 M
24 F
26 M
37 M
52 M
57 F
50 F
OF
35F
25 F
37F
27F
60 F
58 F
32F
32F
52 M
47 F
32F
53 F
40 M
48 F
63 M
29 F
56 F

2:13:44
2:14:17
2:14:12
2:14:19
2:14:59
2:15:11
2:15:26
2:15:25
2:15:53
2:16:01
2:16:36
2:17:01
2:17:11
2:17:43
2:17:44
2:17:46
2:17:47
2:18:01
2:18:09
2:18:15
2:18:14
2:18:35
2:18:32
2:18:44
2:18:45
2:19:43
2:19:42
2:20:13
2:20:25
2:20:53
2:20:52
2:20:53

Time
2:13:58
2:14:23
2:14:24
2:14:26
2:15:09
2:15:13
2:15:32
2:15:41
2:16:03
2:16:13
2:16:49
2:17:06
2:17:21
2:17:48
2:17:50
2:17:52
2:17:59
2:18:11
2:18:14
2:18:19
2:18:20
2:18:47
2:18:47
2:18:51
2:18:52
2:19:49
2:19:52
2:20:13
2:20:35
2:20:59
2:21:00
2:21:00

Age Group
4

18
14

14

12
12
16

10

16
10

10

14

20

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters

10



Famously Hot Pink Half

Place
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Name
MARLANA NOEL

PAUL HINSON
FRANK MCCALL
EMMA SEGAL
JENNIFER NGUYEN
HEATHER HAWN
MCKENNA CARTER
SHEILA BOLIN
MIKE NICKEL
MARCUS MUNSE
JETT EPPES
MICHAEL BEAUDET
GRETA WELSCH
KRISSY DIAZ

KATIE NEWMAN
LEE NEWMAN
BUTCH OWENS
CLARISSA LESNAK
CECILIA DEPRET-BIXIO
LEE DEPRET-BIXIO
BRADLEY MARTIN
EMILY HAMBLIN
RACHEL BALZER
ANNA BELLE FOREST
LORI GREENE
PAIGE STILES
DUSTON THOMAS
ANTAVIS DENNIS
JULIUS PRIE PRIESTER
BILL PHELPS
STEVEN VANCO
TOM CRONIN

Age

Gender Chip
41 F

50 M
48 M
26 F
28 F
49 F
32F
38 F
39 M
36 M
35 M
48 M
22F
39F
38 F
M
59 M
23 F
25 F
52 F
27 M
26 F
30 F
38 F
48 F
34 F
32 M
36 M
37 M
48 M
50 M
59 M

2:21:03
2:21:43
2:22:20
2:22:46
2:22:49
2:22:55
2:23:15
2:23:14
2:24:05
2:24:05
2:24:06
2:24:23
2:25:29
2:25:30
2:26:17
2:26:17
2:27:01
2:27:45
2:27:58
2:27:58
2:28:19
2:29:31
2:29:42
2:30:12
2:31:14
2:33:38
2:35:37
2:35:57
2:37:01
2:36:54
2:37:00
2:38:03

Time
2:21:13
2:21:46
2:22:36
2:22:50
2:22:53
2:23:01
2:23:21
2:23:23
2:24:12
2:24:12
2:24:13
2:24:26
2:25:32
2:25:33
2:26:28
2:26:28
2:27:08
2:27:50
2:28:08
2:28:08
2:28:29
2:29:39
2:29:48
2:30:20
2:31:14
2:33:45
2:35:42
2:36:08
2:37:09
2:37:09
2:37:11
2:38:11

Age Group
10
8

12

16
10

12

14

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink Half

Place

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name
PHANI MUNAGALA

MICHAEL KACKA
AARON HASSELL
DAVID BORNEMANN
JOHN VALENTI
KATHERINE WOLFE
GINGER WINTERS
JENNIFER JANSEN
LORRAINE WISEMAN
AL STOTZER
WILLIAM COLLINS
CAROLYN DAVIS
SHANNON PETRONE
CARMEN GOOSBY
MONICA RAGSDALE
ANDRELA RILEY
TREDENA FREEMAN
JUMELLE BROOKS
MICHAEL WILLIAMSON
JENNIFER NORRIS
KERRY STUBBS
JENNIFER TAYLOR

MELANIE STOUTENBURG

MEREDITH ROSS

TAMI JO SAUNDERS
TIFFANY KIRKLAND
MICHELLE HAYNES
MICHAEL DHUNJISHAH
GLORIA BOWMAN
KAREN GARDNER

JON RATCLIFFE
KRISTINE STORMS

Age

Gender Chip
47 M

41M
34 M
38 M
54 M
38 F
55 F
46 F
55 F
62 M
48 M
54 F
27F
49 F
43 F
45 F
44 F
41F
39 F
51 F
46 F
29 F
45 F
49 F
47F
29 F
27F
74 M
59 F
54 F
40 M
32F

2:39:11
2:43:28
2:43:53
2:44:23
2:44:37
2:47:06
2:46:10
2:46:11
2:49:33
2:54:47
2:56:18
3:00:19
3:01:38
3:02:52
3:03:10
3:07:01
3:07:14
3:07:07
3:08:33
3:08:52
3:10:49
3:12:27
3:12:27
3:14:39
3:14:39
3:16:26
3:16:52
3:21:10
3:21:55
3:23:00
3:23:39
3:23:41

Time
2:39:15
2:43:28
2:44:01
2:44:36
2:44:51
2:47:17
2:47:23
2:47:23
2:49:36
2:55:03
2:56:32
3:00:34
3:01:43
3:03:02
3:03:20
3:07:18
3:07:21
3:07:24
3:08:44
3:09:02
3:10:58
3:12:39
3:12:40
3:14:46
3:14:46
3:16:47
3:16:56
3:21:14
3:21:59
3:23:04
3:23:56
3:23:57

Age Group

18

10

20

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Famously Hot Pink Half

Place
193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name
ELLIE BRADBURY

DANIELLE JOHNSON
SARAH CARTE

JAIDA TIMS

TERRY LANSDELL

JOY MARSHALL
ELIZABETH MORTON
TAMELA MCGREW
DOROTHY HUGHES
KHRISTIAN RATCLIFFE
BREANNA FORRESTER

Age

Gender Chip
20 F

21 F
21 F
46 F
53 M
62 F
57 F
49 F
59 F
20 M
22 F

3:26:32
3:26:59
3:27:15
3:29:47
3:14:43
3:14:44
3:14:49
3:31:17
3:31:36
3:47:35
3:47:35

Time
3:26:45
3:27:12
3:27:27
3:29:49
3:30:42
3:30:42
3:30:45
3:31:25
3:31:46
3:47:51
3:47:51

Age Group
8
6
4

14

18

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



